Features
POC-424 24" Point-of-Care Terminal with
14th Generation Intel® Processor
	� 14th generation Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 or Ultra 7 processor
	� 23.8" full HD display with multi-touch P-CAP control
	� M.2 expansion slots for integrating add-on modules
	� Fanless design with upgrade IP54-rated protection for superior hygiene and
infection control

CTOS Service
Ordering Information
Level Part number Description CPU DRAM Battery Touch SSD WIFI & BlueTooth
Medical POC-424-14A01D-CE 23.8", Core U7, 16G RAM, 256G, WIFI6,
IP54, P-CAP Touch, MDR Ultra 7 16GB DDR5 NA P-CAP 256G WIFI 6 &
BlueTooth 5.3
Medical POC-424-14B01D-CE 23.8", Core U5, 16G RAM, 256G, WIFI6,
IP54, P-CAP Touch, MDR Ultra 5 16GB DDR5 NA P-CAP 256G WIFI 6 &
BlueTooth 5.3
Medical POC-424-14A02B-CE 23.8", Core U7, 16G RAM, 256G, WIFI6,
IP43, BAT Ver., P-CAP Touch, MDR Ultra 7 16GB DDR5 Optional Battery P-CAP 256G WIFI 6 &
BlueTooth 5.3
Medical POC-424-14B02B-CE 23.8", Core U5, 16G RAM, 256G, WIFI6,
IP43, BAT Ver., P-CAP Touch, MDR Ultra 5 16GB DDR5 Optional Battery P-CAP 256G WIFI 6 &
BlueTooth 5.3
*This model is default without 20Wh backup battery (optional).
WIFI, IP54 / IP43, Touch Display Module
Part number Description Grade
98R8POC4030 POC-424,IP54,waterproof suite kit package,w/o Battery Global/IP54
98R8POC4031 POC-424,IP43,waterproof suite kit package,w/ Battery Global/IP43
98R8POCS050 POC-4,23.8" Touch display module,W/Cover Global
Memory
Part number Description